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Men’s Soccer Award Winners
(updated through 2019 season)

Missouri Valley Conference

FIRST TEAM

Rafael Mentzingen 2017

Rafael Mentzingen 2018
Demar Rose 2018
SECOND TEAM
Adan Garcia 2017
Ramone Howell 2017
Lucca Lacerda 2018
Demar Rose 2019
Adan Garcia 2019
PLAYER OF THE WEEK
Nacho Miras Sept. 6,2017 (D)

Rafael Mentzingen
Rafael Mentzingen
Lucca Lacerda

Cole Rainwater
Adan Garcia
Jorn-Jan van de Beld

Sept. 6, 2017 (0)
Oct. 10, 2017 (O)
Oct. 16, 2018 (O)
Sept. 3, 2019 (0)
Oct. 19, 2019 (O)
Nov. 5, 2019 (D)

State Farm MVC Good Neighbor Award
Jacob Keck 2017

ALL-FRESHMAN TEAM
Andy Lomeli, 2019

ALL-TOURNAMENT TEAM

Rafael Mentzingen 2017
Nacho Miras 2018
Mason Marcey 2019

MVC Scholar-Athlete First Team

Rafael Mentzingen 2018
Dylan Waugaman 2018
Dylan Waugaman 2019

United Soccer Coaches

ALL-MIDEAST REGION TEAM
Tony Dal Santo 1996

ALL-GREAT LAKES REGION FIRST TEAM
Stefan Antonijevic 2011
Isaiah Madrid 2016

ALL-GREAT LAKES REGION SECOND TEAM
Omar Lawrence 2016

ALL-GREAT LAKES REGION THIRD TEAM

Wei Ming Wong 2011
Kyle Zobeck 2011
Omar Lawrence 2014
Omar Lawrence 2015
Isaiah Madrid 2015

ALL-WEST REGION SECOND TEAM
Rafael Mentzingen 2017
Rafael Mentzingen 2018

ALL-WEST REGION THIRD-TEAM
Adan Garcia 2017

SCHOLAR ALL-AMERICA THIRD TEAM

Kyle Zobeck 2011
SCHOLAR ALL-REGION

Ryan Schwarz 2009

Wei Ming Wong 2011

Kyle Zobeck 2011

Zev Taublieb 2014

CoSIDA Academic

ALL-AMERICA FIRST TEAM
Todd Vervynckt
Dylan Waugaman

2013

ALL-AMERICA SECOND TEAM
Dylan Waugaman 2018

ALL-AMERICA THIRD TEAM
Ryan Schwarz 2010
Todd Vervynckt 2012

ALL-DISTRICT V FIRST TEAM

Ryan Schwarz 2009
Ryan Schwarz 2010
Todd Vervynckt 2012
Todd Vervynckt 2013
Suleiman Thomas 2016
Dylan Waugaman 2018
Dylan Waugaman 2019
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GOALKEEPER OF THE YEAR
Ryan Schwarz 2007
Ryan Schwarz 2009
Kyle Zobeck 2011
Kyle Zobeck 2012
Nico Campbell 2015

DEFENSIVE PLAYER OF THE YEAR
Stefan Antonijevic 2011
COACH OF THE YEAR
Mike Avery 2011
FIRST TEAM
Ryan Schwarz 2009
Stefan Antonijevic 2011
Kyle Zobeck 2011
Kyle Zobeck 2012
Nico Campbell 2015
Omar Lawrence 2016
Isaiah Madrid 2016
SECOND TEAM
Oscar Lomeli 2007
Ryan Schwarz 2007
Oscar Lomeli 2008
Stefan Antonijevic 2009
Adrian Ortiz 2009
Steve Shively 2009
Stefan Antonijevic 2009
Adrian Ortiz 2010
Guy Shabtay 2011
Jon Smith 2011
Wei Ming Wong 2011
Eric Nieto 2012
Jon Smith 2012
Jesse Ortiz 2013
Omar Lawrence 2014
Zev Taublieb 2014
Isaiah Madrid 2015
Kendan Anderson 2016
Nico Campbell 2016
Adrian Graham 2016
ALL-NEWCOMER TEAM
Oscar Lomeli 2007
Rodolfo Lucas 2008
Kyle Zobeck 2008
Jaymie Bullard 2009
Guy Shabtay 2010
Eric Nieto 2011
Zev Taublieb 2011
Jordan Aidoud 2012

Horizon League

Adrian Graham 2013
Kevin Klett 2013
Omar Lawrence 2013
Ramone Howell 2014
Steffen Pulinx 2016
PLAYER OF THE WEEK
Roby Del Giudice Oct. 19, 2009
Ryan Schwarz Sept. 6, 2010
Kyle Zobeck Oct. 24, 2011
Eric Nieto Oct. 22,2012(0)
Kyle Zobeck Oct. 22,2012(d)
Tom Serratore Oct. 7, 2013(d)
Charles Barden Nov. 4, 2013(0)
Mitch Albrecht Nov. 11, 2013(d)

Nico Campbell
Omar Lawrence
Zev Taublieb
Jordan Aidoud
Nico Campbell
Stian Sandbekkhaug
Omar Lawrence
Nico Campbell
Nico Campbell
Kendan Anderson
Isaiah Madrid

Sept. 2, 2014(d)
Sept. 15, 2014(d)
Sept. 29, 2014(o)
Oct. 13,2014(0)
Sept. 28, 2015(d)
Sept. 28, 2015(0)
Oct. 5, 2015(d)
Oct. 19, 2015(d)
Sept. 6,2016(d)
Oct. 3, 2016(0)
Oct. 31, 2016(0)

ALL-ACADEMIC TEAM

Ryan Schwarz
Steve Shively
Ken Perkins
Ryan Schwarz
Kevin Miller
Ryan Schwarz
Wei Ming Wong
Kyle Zobeck
Kevin Miller
Todd Vervynckt
Wei Ming Wong
Kyle Zobeck
Kevin Miller
Todd Vervynckt
Kyle Zobeck
Tom Serratore
Todd Vervynckt
Nick Suker

Zev Taublieb
Jordan Aidoud
Suleiman Thomas
Suleiman Thomas

2007
2007
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2014
2014
2015
2015
2016

SCHOLAR-ATHLETE OF THE MONTH

Kyle Zobeck
Kyle Zobeck

Sept. 2011
Oct. 2012

Men’s Soccer Award Winners
(updated through 2019 season)

ALL-TOURNAMENT TEAM

Danny Jeftich
Adrian Ortiz
Stefan Antonijevic
Wei Ming Wong
Jaymie Bullard
Jon Smith

2009
2009
2011
2011
2012
2012



UANRD

Men’s Soccer Award Winners
(updated through 2019 season)

Mid-Continent Conference

FIRST TEAM
Matt Sellers 1994
Steve Robertson 1995
Tony Dal Santo 1996
Matt Kopmeyer 1996
Bryan McCulloch 1996
Aaron Rhame 1996
Tony Dal Santo 1997
Mikhal Prydilinikov 1997
Aaron Rhame 1997
Matt Sellars 1997
Aaron Rhame 1998
J.J. Ruane 1998
Scott Daly 1998
Scott Daly 2001
D.J. Catrow 2006
PLAYER OF THE YEAR
J.J. Ruane 1998
NEWCOMER OF THE YEAR
Scott Daly 1998
COACH OF THE YEAR
Mis’ Mrak 1997
Mis’ Mrak 1998
Mis’ Mrak 2002

SCHOLAR-ATHLETE OF THE YEAR
Marc Riedl 1992-93
Marc Riedl 1993-94

SECOND TEAM

Marc Reidl
Brian Thiel
Jason Braun
Tony Dal Santo
Matt Kopmeyer
Derek Woodward
Jason Braun
Stephan Carlson
Bryan McCulloch
Aaron Rhame
Stephan Carlson
Greg McClung
Stephan Carlson
Adam Kamps
Adam Kamps
Guido Leon

J.J. Ruane

Jeff Oleck

Ben Olson

Billy Wanecke
Josh Peacher
Nate Balfanz
D.J. Catrow
D.J. Catrow
Jeff Oleck

Tyler Pagano

1992
1992
1994
1994
1994
1994
1995
1995
1995
1995
1996
1996
1997
1997
1998
1999
1999
2002
2002
2002
2003
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005

ALL-NEWCOMER TEAM
Joel Wagner

ALL-TOURNAMENT TEAM

Stephan Carlson
Tony Dal Santo
Greg McClung
Bryan McCulloch
Matt Sellers

Jesse Wagler
Bryan McCulloch
J.J. Ruane

Jon Flugstad

Ben Olson

Jon Brighton

D.J. Catrow

TOURNAMENT MVP
Tony Dal Santo

2006

1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1998
1998
2002
2002
2005
2005

1996



